
Name				    Position					    Email					     Telephone

S-R Media Directors

Kathleen Coleman	 Director, Sales and Marketing			   KathleenC@spokesman.com		  (509) 459-5481

S-R Media Management

Mike	 Dixon		  Director of Advertising				    MikeD@spokesman.com			  (509) 459-5033
Dan	 Fritts		  Sales Development Manager			   DanF@spokesman.com			   (509) 459-5019
Steve	 McDonald	 Digital Sales Manager				    SteveM@spokesman.com		  (509) 459-5032
Scott	 Baumbach	 Classified Manager				    ScottB@spokesman.com			  (509) 459-5130
Anne	 Potter		  Marketing Services Supervisor			   AnneP@spokesman.com			  (509) 459-5015
Joe 	 Butler		  Niche & Online Content Manager			   JoeBu@spokesman.com			   (509) 459-5059

S-R Media Multimedia Sales Executives

Bill	 Davidson	 Senior Multimedia Sales Executive		  BillD@spokesman.com			   (509) 459-5272
Mary	 Gieschen	 Multimedia Sales Executive			   MaryG@spokesman.com			  (509) 459-5127
Sarah	 Little		  Senior Multimedia Sales Executive		  SarahL@spokesman.com			  (509) 459-5117
Wes	 Masterson	 Senior Multimedia Sales Executive		  WesM@spokesman.com			   (509) 459-5028
Jo	 Ogle		  Senior Multimedia Sales Executive		  JoO@spokesman.com			   (509) 459-5031
Jean	 Robinson	 Multimedia Sales Representative			   Commercialclass@spokesman.com	 (509) 459-5125
Leisa	 Rockstrom	 Multimedia Sales Executive			   LeisaR@spokesman.com			  (509) 459-5020
Sheri	 Himmelspach	 Multimedia Sales Executive			   SheriS@spokesman.com			  (509) 459-5044
Ruth	 Sullivan		 Multimedia Sales Representative			   Funerals@spokesman.com		  (509) 459-5023
Stacy	 Truax		  Multimedia Sales Representative			   StacyT@spokesman.com			  (509) 459-5124
Joni	 Vincent		  Multimedia Sales Representative			   Legals@spokesman.com			  (509) 459-5115
Tara	 Werner		  Multimedia Sales Executive			   TaraW@spokesman.com			   (509) 459-5004
Janet	 Pattison		 Multimedia Sales Representative			   JanetP@spokesman.com			  (509) 459-5086
Wes 	 Ward		  Senior Multimedia Sales Executive		  WesW@spokesman.com			   (509) 459-5011

S-R Media Support

Nita	 Alexander	 Marketing Graphic Designer			   NitaL@spokesman.com			   (509) 459-5072
Analyn	 Cabral		  Sales Coordinator				    AnalynC@spokesman.com		  (509) 459-5016
Jessica  Gadingan	 Sales Coordinator				    JessicaF@spokesman.com		  (509) 459-5107
Sue	 Davenport	 Advertising Administrative Assistant		  SueD@spokesman.com			   (509) 744-5664
Sandy	 Jordin		  Sales Coordinator				    SandyJ@spokesman.com		  (509) 459-5091
Trish	 Merryman	 Marketing Graphic Designer			   TrishM@spokesman.com			  (509) 459-5096
Julie	 Read		  Community Affairs Coordinator			   JulieR@spokesman.com			   (509) 459-3926
Roger 	 Squire		  Marketing Database Manager			   RogerS@spokesman.com		  (509) 459-5070
Theresa Tanner		  Multimedia Content Coordinator			   TheresaC@spokesman.com		  (509) 459-5095
Debbie	 Winters		  Sales Coordinator				    DebbieW@spokesman.com		  (509) 459-5063

The Spokesman-Review
Staffed by teams of multimedia sales executives, each with 

knowledge and ablity to develop customized packages,  
tailored to the individual advertiser.
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